## Washington State Complaint: CAS-41188-R6T3S9

**Industry: Electric Customer: Gabriel Gamez Alt Contact: Account Number: Service Phone: 2536861764** E-mail Address: mrgabrielgamez@gmail.com **Service Address: Complaint: CAS-41188-R6T3S9 Type: Inquiry** Serviced By: Sheri Hoyt **Grouped By:** Opened On: 7/26/2022, 4:57:14 PM Closed On: 7/26/2022, 5:37:15 PM **Disposition: No findings Violations Total: 0** TA Total: 0 **Amount Customer Saved: Description:** 

**Company: Avista Corporation** 

I'm filing this way because I was informed that emailing it to the consumer@utc.wa.gov email was inadequate for filing. Again, please see attached.

**Supervisor Result:** 

**Customer Resolution:** 

**Result:** 

7/26/2022 at 5:40 p.m. - Forwarded Case Summary for this file and the attached document to UTC DL Records Center for proper processing. Took no further action.

## **Violations**

There are no violations for this case.

## **Activities**

**Activity Type: Email** 

Activity Date: 7/26/2022, 5:36:03 PM

To: sheri.hoyt@utc.wa.gov;

From: crmadmsvc@utc.wa.gov

Subject: CAS-41188-R6T3S9 has been Assigned to You CRM:0042743

Attachments: 0

**Body**:

CAS-41188-R6T3S9